199ys uoleoy1>ads

Recli

ners

Tranquility Recliners

T5027

LAgABOY

H EALTMHTCARE

Mobile Healthcare Rocker Recliner Infinite Position Non-Locking Back

Dimensions

Width 36.5" Seat Depth (kick-out extended)
Depth 38.5" Reclined Depth

Height 44" Distance from wall

Seat Width 25" Weight Capacity

Seat Depth 21" COM (Yds.)

Seat Height 19.5" Weight

Back Height 24.5" Cubic Feet

Arm Height 25"

Features:

U Urethane Arm Caps (Standard) H

W Wood Arm Caps HM
Z Multi Cover

Options:

CAL CALTB133 v
MBB Moisture Barrier Back DP
MBS Moisture Barrier Seat FBH
AHP Adjustable Head Rest Pillow UH
354 One-3" Swivel Locking Caster FT5
QR Quick Release Bracket OTH

Standard Product Information

> Standard with urethane arm caps
> Standard with three 3" swivel locking casters and one rigid locking caster
> Standard with LiquiCell technology (Four gel pads strategically placed in seat)

> Seat Foam Density - 2.3 HR (High Resiliency) TB117-2013

> Back Foam Density - 1.75 HR (High Resiliency) TB117-2013

> Allinterior plywood is “California Carb Compliant/Phase II.”
> Easy to remove back to clean for infectious disease control

> Mid-ottoman calf support

> Infinite position non-locking back (back is not limited to any specific position).
Patients can adjust back position to their exact preference through simple pushing
on arms and pushing back.

38.5"
74"
15.5"
375 lbs.
6

160 Ibs.
235

Heat (Certified to UL 60601-1)

gaufaﬁt Heals,

Heat & Massage (Certified to UL 60601-1)

IV Pole and Bracket
Dual IV Poles

Foley Bag Holder
Urine Bag Hook
Regular Foot Tray
Oxygen Tank Holder

Knt, LLC | La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture | P.O. Box 9 | Ferdinand, IN 47532 | Phone: 812.367.2068 | Fax: 812.367.2493 | www.lzbcontract.com



