Recliners

Tranquility Recliners T5027

Mobile Healthcare Rocker Recliner Infinite Position Non-Locking Back





Standard Product Information

- > Standard with urethane arm caps
- > Standard with three 3" swivel locking casters and one rigid locking caster
- > Standard with LiquiCell technology (Four gel pads strategically placed in seat)
- > Seat Foam Density 2.3 HR (High Resiliency) TB117-2013
- > Back Foam Density 1.75 HR (High Resiliency) TB117-2013
- > All interior plywood is "California Carb Compliant/Phase II."
- > Easy to remove back to clean for infectious disease control
- > Mid-ottoman calf support
- > Infinite position non-locking back (back is not limited to any specific position).

 Patients can adjust back position to their exact preference through simple pushing on arms and pushing back.

Dimensions

Width	36.5"	Seat Depth (kick-out extended)	38.5"
Depth	38.5"	Reclined Depth	74"
Height	44"	Distance from wall	15.5"
Seat Width	25"	Weight Capacity	375 lbs.
Seat Depth	21"	COM (Yds.)	6
Seat Height	19.5"	Weight	160 lbs.
Back Height	24.5"	Cubic Feet	23.5
Arm Height	25"		

Features:

U	Urethane Arm Caps (Standard)	Н	Heat (Certified to UL 60601-1)
W	Wood Arm Caps	HM	Heat & Massage (Certified to UL 60601-1)
Z	Multi Cover		

Options:

CAL	CAL TB133	IV	IV Pole and Bracket
MBB	Moisture Barrier Back	DP	Dual IV Poles
MBS	Moisture Barrier Seat	FBH	Foley Bag Holder
AHP	Adjustable Head Rest Pillow	UH	Urine Bag Hook
3S4	One-3" Swivel Locking Caster	FT5	Regular Foot Tray
QR	Quick Release Bracket	OTH	Oxygen Tank Holder





